
#*

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

#*

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

#*

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")")

!(

!(

#*

!(!(!(

!(

#*

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

#*

#*

!(

#*

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")#

")#

A4

127

VARĖNA

Senoji
Varėna

Druckūnai

Moliadugnis

Ežeriekai

Glūkas

Girežeris

Salovartė

Pavardaunys

Martinava

Babriškės

Girežeris

ež.Plauš inis

ež.Žiežulis

ež.Eš erinis

ež.Medvėkas

ež.Glėbas

ež.Vardaunia

Varėnos HE
tvenkinys

Ežeriekų
ežeras

ež.Glūkas

ež.Varėnis

Pavardaunio
tvenkinys

Varėnos m.
I tvenkinys

Pamerkio
miškas

Gudžiai

Varėna

32

22

48

46

71

67

19

4

63

47

41
40

59

62

54

28

23

7

5

75
74

70

68

59

43

38

35

17

6057

73
72

66

61

37

21
20

15

13

8

5

32

6

64

58

52
51
50

42

39

34

29

26

16

10
9

11

3

58

5

47

57
56
55

53

36

31
30

27

25
24

18

14

12

3

2

6

2

4

69

65

60

49

45
44

33

11

1

Šačia

Va
rė

nė

Beržupis

Varėnė

Derežnyčia
Merkys

Me

rkys

Dainava

Va
rd

au
ni

a

¬

35 kV OL Varėna - Gudžiai


